2/19/2026

58POT

MEAN GR

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
5 SPOT

Totals:
MEAN GR
MEAN GR

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SUPERSP

Totals:

mOfNums

5

15

A WODN P

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$20.00

$20.00
$1.00
$20.00

$21.00
$38.00

$38.00
$30.80

$30.80
$20.00

$20.00
$552.90
$176.50
$359.50
$73.75

$1,162.65
$20.00

$20.00

$1,312.45

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$16.00

$16.00
$0.00

$0.00
$15.00

$15.00
$4.00

$4.00
$457.60
$75.40
$159.70
$10.00

$702.70
$0.00

$0.00

$737.70

PX

Hold
$20.00

$20.00
$1.00
$4.00

$5.00
$38.00

$38.00
$15.80

$15.80
$16.00

$16.00
$95.30
$101.10
$199.80
$63.75

$459.95
$20.00

$20.00

$574.75

ntOfSales
1.52

152
0.08
152

1.60
2.90

2.90
2.35

2.35
152

152
42.13
13.45
27.39

5.62

88.59
1.52

1.52

100.00

tedReturn

0.80

0.95
0.94

1.00

1.00

0.78

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

0.79

ightedAve
0.01

0.00
0.01

0.03

0.02

0.01

0.21
0.07
0.16
0.03

0.01

0.58



