

**Spot Action
Report**

PX

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	5 SPOT	5	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	1.52	0.80	0.01
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	1.52		
	MEAN GR	3	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.08	0.95	0.00
	MEAN GR	15	\$20.00	\$16.00	\$4.00	1.52	0.94	0.01
MEAN GR	Totals:		\$21.00	\$16.00	\$5.00	1.60		
	PENNY	8	\$38.00	\$0.00	\$38.00	2.90	1.00	0.03
PENNY	Totals:		\$38.00	\$0.00	\$38.00	2.90		
	PENY	8	\$30.80	\$15.00	\$15.80	2.35	1.00	0.02
PENY	Totals:		\$30.80	\$15.00	\$15.80	2.35		
	Regular	4	\$20.00	\$4.00	\$16.00	1.52	0.78	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$20.00	\$4.00	\$16.00	1.52		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$552.90	\$457.60	\$95.30	42.13	0.50	0.21
	SPOTLITE	2	\$176.50	\$75.40	\$101.10	13.45	0.53	0.07
	SPOTLITE	3	\$359.50	\$159.70	\$199.80	27.39	0.58	0.16
	SPOTLITE	4	\$73.75	\$10.00	\$63.75	5.62	0.56	0.03
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$1,162.65	\$702.70	\$459.95	88.59		
	SUPERSP	3	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	1.52	0.79	0.01
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	1.52		
Grand Totals			\$1,312.45	\$737.70	\$574.75	100.00		0.58